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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Peters856
InterActive

14.500 12.400 14.45012.650 11.30011.400 76.700
1 8 3 1 22 19T 1T

1T

Luke Smigliani505
Ellis

14.050 12.750 12.75013.350 11.80012.000 76.700
2 5T 1 9 13T 11 1T

1T

Charlie Giles84
Aerial, IL

13.900 13.200 13.50011.550 12.20011.700 76.050
3 2 12 6 18T 7 3 

3 

Carter Tope1495
Triad

13.600 12.950 13.00012.100 11.85012.400 75.900
5 3 7 7T 6T 10 4 

4 

Noah Scigliano1496
Triad

13.450 12.750 14.00011.400 11.65012.000 75.250
7 5T 14 2 13T 13T 5 

5 

Zach Ziolkowski981
Michiana

13.500 11.600 13.85010.550 12.30012.300 74.100
6 14T 27 4T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Zachary Geiselman767
Hanover

12.950 13.700 11.80010.950 13.50011.100 74.000
14 1 22 25T 27 1 7 

7 

Christopher Iram1424
Surgent's Elite

12.650 11.300 11.85012.850 11.30013.300 73.250
19T 20 2 24 1 19T 8 

8 

Logan Ouellette749
Gymnastix

11.200 12.900 13.85011.600 11.40012.200 73.150
33T 4 10T 4T 11 18 9 

9 

Ian Creelman1425
Surgent's Elite

12.800 12.100 12.70012.550 12.35010.600 73.100
15T 10 4 10 29T 3 10 

10 

Cory Nguyen1477
Top Squad

13.200 12.000 12.45010.450 12.25012.500 72.850
9 11 28T 15T 5 6 11 

11 

James Strevey1389
St. Louis

13.050 12.150 12.65010.100 12.10012.600 72.650
12 9 31 11T 4 8T 12 

12 

Mike Mathews506
Ellis

13.100 11.950 10.70011.500 12.65012.700 72.600
10T 12 13 37T 3 2 13 

13 

Michael Pepe-Lage81
AAG-NJ

12.800 10.200 13.90012.200 12.30010.400 71.800
15T 27T 5T 3 33 4T 14 

14 

Oscar Hemmert979
Metropolitan-WA

12.550 11.600 12.15011.300 11.75011.700 71.050
22 14T 15 20 18T 12 15 

15 

Jacob Cooke768
Hanover

12.600 11.500 12.45011.800 10.45012.100 70.900
21 18 8 15T 12 24T 16 

16 

William Hollis1387
St. Louis

11.300 11.600 13.00011.200 11.45012.300 70.850
32 14T 17T 7T 8T 15T 17 

17 

Jonathan Stillwell352
Cascade

12.450 10.700 11.60011.250 11.45012.300 69.750
23T 22 16 27 8T 15T 18 

18 

Samuel Teare1388
St. Louis

13.100 11.600 12.40010.650 11.45010.500 69.700
10T 14T 25 17 31T 15T 19 

19 

Alexander Forcos353
Cascade

12.450 10.400 10.70011.200 11.65011.900 68.300
23T 26 17T 37T 16 13T 20 

20 

Alexander May355
Cascade

11.450 8.600 12.55011.100 12.10012.400 68.200
31 38 20 13 6T 8T 21 

21 

Joseph McDonnell-Myers942
Metro-Ore

12.400 10.500 11.45010.900 10.80012.000 68.050
25 23 23T 28 13T 22 22T

22T

Harrison Patrizio626
Gym Arena

11.750 11.700 11.90011.650 10.75010.300 68.050
28 13 9 22T 34 23 22T

22T

Cesar Gracia760
HGA

10.650 12.650 12.00010.900 10.20010.600 67.000
36 7 23T 21 29T 27 24 

24 

Zachary Kuest354
Cascade

11.550 11.100 11.25011.050 9.00011.800 65.750
30 21 21 32T 17 33 25 

25 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jean-Pierre DeDeaux1501
Triumph

12.700 9.300 11.3009.850 11.10011.300 65.550
18 36 33 31 23T 21 26 

26 

Michael Eades1347
Seawind

13.000 9.600 11.90010.450 9.8509.900 64.700
13 33T 28T 22T 38 29 27 

27 

Kameron Sipl1007
Midwest Ohio

11.700 9.600 12.3509.800 10.45010.100 64.000
29 33T 34T 18T 35 24T 28 

28 

Jonathan Bryant928
MV-YMCA

12.350 9.900 11.8008.400 9.45011.500 63.400
26 29T 38 25T 20T 30 29 

29 

Ryan Harvey927
MV-YMCA

13.300 9.250 10.9009.550 9.95010.000 62.950
8 37 36 35 36T 28 30 

30 

Ben Karlson944
Metro-Ore

11.800 9.750 11.15010.450 9.25010.500 62.900
27 32 28T 34 31T 32 31 

31 

Stone Schouten117
AirTime

11.200 9.900 11.2509.500 9.40011.500 62.750
33T 29T 37 32T 20T 31 32 

32 

Eric Manning80
AAG-NJ

12.800 10.200 12.50011.600 0.00011.200 58.300
15T 27T 10T 14 25T 34T 33 

33 

Paul Lindstedt1008
Midwest Ohio

10.850 10.450 11.4009.800 0.00011.200 53.700
35 24T 34T 29 25T 34T 34 

34 

Angelo Marcallini1390
St. Louis

12.650 10.450 12.3500.000 0.00011.300 46.750
19T 24T 39T 18T 23T 34T 35 

35 

Spencer Sproul946
Metro-Ore

10.600 9.850 11.35010.600 0.0000.000 42.400
37 31 26 30 39T 34T 36 

36 

Blake Johnston1006
Midwest Ohio

0.000 9.350 10.8009.900 0.00011.000 41.050
38T 35 32 36 28 34T 37 

37 

Justin Jepsen116
AirTime

0.000 0.000 12.6500.000 10.45012.900 36.000
38T 39T 39T 11T 2 24T 38 

38 

Thomas Whittaker943
Metro-Ore

13.750 0.000 0.00011.150 0.00010.000 34.900
4 39T 19 40T 36T 34T 39 

39 

Matthew Ariyasu266
Broadway

0.000 11.350 0.00012.200 0.0000.000 23.550
38T 19 5T 40T 39T 34T 40 

40 

Hunter Klein945
Metro-Ore

0.000 0.000 10.6000.000 0.0000.000 10.600
38T 39T 39T 39 39T 34T 41 

41 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joe Moyer857
InterActive

13.350 11.750 11.70012.050 11.95012.400 73.200
2 3T 4T 8 3 2T 1 

1 

Alex Megahy1392
St. Louis

12.950 10.100 12.75012.750 12.30011.800 72.650
4T 6 1 3 8 1 2 

2 

William Sasser268
Broadway

13.650 9.900 12.30012.250 11.90011.700 71.700
1 8T 3 4T 9T 4 3 

3 

Leland Shimizu1478
Top Squad

12.800 9.250 13.40011.050 11.95012.900 71.350
7 10 8 2 1 2T 4 

4 

Daniel Gordon357
Cascade

11.850 12.650 12.00012.650 8.65012.300 70.100
12 1 2 7 4 12 5 

5 

Benjamin Ewing1026
Montgomery

12.950 11.750 10.10011.600 11.80011.400 69.600
4T 3T 6 12 11 5 6 

6 

Braden Disher982
Michiana

12.200 9.900 11.55011.250 10.75012.000 67.650
10 8T 7 9 7 6 7 

7 

Quinn Damon356
Cascade

12.500 11.900 12.15012.050 0.00012.800 61.400
8 2 4T 6 2 13T 8 

8 

Lane Becker1502
Triumph

12.050 8.900 10.2008.800 9.10012.100 61.150
11 11 11 11 5T 11 9 

9 

Peyton Gaston1349
Seawind

12.400 0.000 13.6009.500 9.70010.700 55.900
9 13T 10 1 12 10 10 

10 

Andrew Atkeson267
Broadway

11.650 0.000 12.3007.800 10.05012.100 53.900
13 13T 12 4T 5T 9 11 

11 

Sean Rickey1391
St. Louis

12.900 10.850 0.0000.000 10.70011.700 46.150
6 5 13T 13T 9T 7 12 

12 

Zachary Fox1348
Seawind

13.000 10.000 10.6500.000 10.5500.000 44.200
3 7 13T 10 13T 8 13 

13 

Jason Davis947
Metro-Ore

0.000 8.800 0.00010.950 0.0000.000 19.750
14T 12 9 13T 13T 13T 14 

14 

Tyler Harriman1596
Universal

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
14T 13T 13T 13T 13T 13T 15 

15 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Louis * 220.000 39.100 35.350 34.600 38.400 36.700 35.850
11 2 2 2 1

2 Cascade * 218.400 37.400 35.650 35.950 36.700 37.500 35.200
24 1 1 1 2

3 Metro-Ore * 187.550 37.950 30.100 33.000 33.950 32.500 20.050
53 3 3 3 13

4 Seawind * 164.800 38.400 19.600 19.950 36.150 20.600 30.100
32 14 14 17 3

5 Midwest Ohio * 158.750 22.550 29.400 29.500 34.550 32.300 10.450
416 4 5 4 22

6 Broadway * 149.150 25.300 21.250 32.250 24.600 23.800 21.950
1114 11T 4 11T 11
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